General Description
The MAX19705–MAX19708 evaluation systems (EV sys-
tems) consist of a MAX19705–MAX19708 evaluation kits
(EV kits), a companion Maxim command module
(CMOD232 or CMODUSB) interface board, and soft-
ware. Order the complete EV system (see the Ordering
Information) for comprehensive evaluation of the
MAX19705–MAX19708 using a personal computer.

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
MAX19705–MAX19708 EV Kit Files
Note: The MAX19705–MAX19708 EV kit software is provided
with the MAX19705EVKIT–MAX19708EVKIT; however, the
CMOD232/CMODUSB board is required to interface the EV kit
to the computer when using the included software.
PART
TEMP
RANGE
IC
PACKAGE
I2C
INTERFACE
TYPE
MAX19705EVKIT
0°C to
+70°C
48 TQFN Not included
MAX19705EVCMOD2
0°C to
+70°C
48 TQFN CMOD232
MAX19705EVCMODU
0°C to
+70°C
48 TQFN CMODUSB
MAX19706EVKIT
0°C to
+70°C
48 TQFN Not included
MAX19706EVCMOD2
0°C to
+70°C
48 TQFN CMOD232
MAX19706EVCMODU
0°C to
+70°C
48 TQFN CMODUSB
MAX19707EVKIT
0°C to
+70°C
48 TQFN Not included
MAX19707EVCMOD2
0°C to
+70°C
48 TQFN CMOD232
MAX19707EVCMODU
0°C to
+70°C
48 TQFN CMODUSB
MAX19708EVKIT
0°C to
+70°C
48 TQFN Not included
MAX19708EVCMOD2
0°C to
+70°C
48 TQFN CMOD232
MAX19708EVCMODU
0°C to
+70°C
48 TQFN CMODUSB
PART SPEED (Msps) DAC TRANSMIT FILTER
MAX19705EVKIT 7.5 Disabled
MAX19706EVKIT 22 Disabled
MAX19707EVKIT 45 Disabled
MAX19708EVKIT 11 Enabled
 PROGRAM  DESCRIPTION
 INSTALL.EXE  Installs the EV kit software
 MAX19705.EXE  Application program
 HELPFILE.HTM  MAX19705–MAX19708 EV kit help file